3 I 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 FEED F ‘ NGER SET UP GAGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPY;GAHTRZOT BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESERVED. B VIS ‘90 ‘ 6947‘ ‘90 ‘ 0677‘ A 66 P 1 LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
NUMBER REV DESCRIPTION MEMORY CHIP A RELEASED 2TMAR2008 | GH | GB
2034039- | A CUTS CARRIER 8-2034039- |
2034039-6 A CONTINUOUS CARRIER 8-2034039-6
7-2034039-1 | A -1 AND SPARE PARTS 9-2034039- |
7-2034039-6 | A -6 AND SPARE PARTS 9-2034039-6
7-2034039-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP S|17E TYPE
WIRE | | 40mm [.055] F
INSUL| 2.03mm [.080] 0
APPL INSTRUCTIONS ¥ WARN I NG
408-10135 L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE
DISC TO LARGEST WIRE SI/E
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC SETTING USE OF SETTINGS
TERMINAL NAME: PIN, SOCKET CONTACT BELOW MIN. REQUIRED CRIMP
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — —=d"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE AL IGHT SETTING WILL CAUSE
3.4-3.7 mm [.133-.145 IN] 1 70-1.90mm [ 067-.075 IN] DAMAGE  TO CRIMP TOOLING.
TERMINAL 141802
appL spic (D ,
TERMINALS APPLIED
963715- | 963716- | 9682215 1241920-
963715-5 963716-2 1703282-2 :
963715-6 1-963716-2 125201 3- |
SELRANER llaan SIEEISIE - | | | 1976053-4  |LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 1179
S 1-993111-6 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 177
MEE - e UEcuT Toer R NEIEE 3-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
@ = S 1752353-1  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
SIZt F§3 mml I NCH | SETTING* === A N I I 1901680-1 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
0. 75mm? | 07+.03 [.04c+.001] B¢ - |REF|REF|REF|REF| SEE TABLE |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
0. Smm? 93%.03 1.037x.001) L T T 1-22278-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
S 854769-1  |HOLDER, INS 74
S 1490525-3 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE 173
S 1633565-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
NN EREE 2-23147-2  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 70
S 1490524-1  |DEPRESSOR, SPACER 169
S 1976552-1 | TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 167
R NEIEE 21017- 1 SCREW, DRIVE 66
S 1 424350-1 | HOLDER, PIN, WIRED 165
N S 3-18031-0 |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 63
R NEIEE 1655785-9 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 16?2
R NEIEE 1655785-1 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8) 160
S 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X 250 58
S a a4 1655783-3 | SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 12| 54
S -18030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 572
S 1901681-4 | HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
T T T T-0752354-7 | STANDOFF, HOLD - DOWN 150
S 1752300-1 | SF SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR 146
S 690191-1  |PLUG,NYLON 45
S 1901069-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SYSTEM I11 RETROFIT | 44
ST T T ] 2-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) 14
S 690125-1  |SHIM SUB-ASSY 39
S -469367-2 |SHIM 38
S 879103-3  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 137
S 1752356-3 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - ? ? ? ? 3-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 133
S 18028-3 WASHER, FLAT. REG M5 132
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. T T T T 5-1655316-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 131
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L L B 1520908-4  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 30
ES %{ E:{Z Wﬁ ES LJ{D F) L, ‘ EZ [) vv ‘ AT %{ AT %{ E: /\{D F) L, ‘ (: /\ T’<> F% ‘ - ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 9 O ‘ O 8 7 - ‘ A S S E M B L Y ; S TVR ‘ P G U ‘ D E Z?<9
S -455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
A ' TEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH - | | | | 1320928~ | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 124
MACHINE APPLICATIONS. - | | | | 1976045~ | STRIPPER 127
/5\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO B T , zg
SLANICMENMORT CHEPAT ASSEMBLY. S 1338684-1 | SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 3
A APPLY P/N [-23419-5 LOCTITECR) TO THREADS. - | | | | 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION | 2
N T T 356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR |
R 1320921-1 | SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT K
S 162006-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
I TEM 30 LOCATED == 0504 .020 Ei\\//\\//\\— REF C 2 2 T T ] T-1338690-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION |8
29)REF AT FRONT HOLES [1.274£0.5] RETAINING PIN L PPy Te0yd77er0 (PEPRESIOR, SHEAR ¢
/.REF REF q LOCAT | ON UNL - [ L r T[] 1-238011-0 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
, - B 7-683454-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
%ﬁﬂ REF @c@é — 534 UNL U2 [ 2 [ 1 [ 1 | 1-456402-7 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
. ! \ — 16 1] 77-76|-71| -6 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION I
SR — T R E R PR o TARIE Tyew Erectronics
u : J| k ﬁ DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH(E(BA‘LEY [HRRE008 e Bechrone HWHSburg’ T T10S 608
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD [ TMAR2008 |nNAME
) nehEstam | T G BAILEY SIDE FEED SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR
= o PLe W/FINE ADJUST
i %g§§>m{::::::2} % EEE %: APPL}CAT\ON SPEC — —_ B —
ANGLES +- SEE TABLE
FEED TRACK POSITION TERMLgé\/&TSgEPOW Ol DDOWN SET-UP T M I B[] 00779 (C=2034033 f
7 7 CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE g g [ SHEET o OF A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2034039-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2034039-1

